Florence County, SC

THE COUNTY COMPLEX

Project: REMOVAL OF TWO (2) UNDERGROUND STORAGE
TANKS (USTs) AND TWO (2) FUEL DISPENSING SYSTEMS AT

Tabulation for Bid No. 06-17/18

Bid Opening Date: 9/5/2017
Time: 3:00 p.m.

Hazmat Emergency Response & Remediation, Inc. -

Whiteville, NC Yes

A & D Environmental Services - Lexington, SC Yes
Petroleum Equipment & Services, Inc. - Denver, NC Yes
Yes

Carolina Technical Services, Inc. - Florence, SC*

North American Construction Co., Florence, SC* Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

$10,870.00

$10,794.22

$28,312.00

$22,238.00

$26,125.00

$12,820.00

$13,506.86

$28,312.00

$22,315.00

$28,875.00

| Bid 1 addendum | BINO-1 1 gigno.2 | Total Bid
Name of Bidder Bond No. 1 (Y/N) (County (City Tank) Amount
(YIN | Tank) y
Contaminant Control, Inc. - Salisbury, NC Yes Yes $16,800.00 | $17,100.00 | $33,900.00

$23,690.00

$24,301.08

$56,624.00

$44,553.00

$55,000.00

Notes:
*5% Local Preference-Florence County Code, Section 11.5-39
**Bid includes sales tax




