Florence County, SC

Project: REMOVAL OF TWO (2) UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANKS (USTs) AND TWO (2) FUEL DISPENSING SYSTEMS AT THE COUNTY COMPLEX

Bid Opening Date: 9/5/2017 Time: 3:00 p.m.

Tabulation for Bid No. 06-17/18

1 3110 31 311 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31					
Name of Bidder	Bid Bond (Y/N)	Addendum No. 1 (Y/N)	Bid No. 1 (County Tank)	Bid No. 2 (City Tank)	Total Bid Amount
Contaminant Control, Inc Salisbury, NC	Yes	Yes	\$16,800.00	\$17,100.00	\$33,900.00
Hazmat Emergency Response & Remediation, Inc Whiteville, NC	Yes	Yes	\$10,870.00	\$12,820.00	\$23,690.00
A & D Environmental Services - Lexington, SC	Yes	Yes	\$10,794.22	\$13,506.86	\$24,301.08
Petroleum Equipment & Services, Inc Denver, NC	Yes	Yes	\$28,312.00	\$28,312.00	\$56,624.00
Carolina Technical Services, Inc Florence, SC*	Yes	No	\$22,238.00	\$22,315.00	\$44,553.00
North American Construction Co., Florence, SC*	Yes	Yes	\$26,125.00	\$28,875.00	\$55,000.00

Notes:

^{*5%} Local Preference-Florence County Code, Section 11.5-39

^{**}Bid includes sales tax